
O.P.S.

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Gritti Simone (08/3039) 6 14 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Savaresi Marco (08/2867) 6 14 6 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Danzi Elisabetta (08/2894) 6 5 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Migliorati Matteo (08/2875) 4 1 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Maffezzoni Michele (08/2924) 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pavesi Alessandro (08/3066) 2 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Gritti Simone 08/3039 9 18 2,00

Savaresi Marco 08/2867 12 18 1,50

Danzi Elisabetta 08/2894 9 8 0,89

Migliorati Matteo 08/2875 10 6 0,60

Maffezzoni Michele 08/2924 4 5 1,25

Pavesi Alessandro 08/3066 4 1 0,25

Crazy Kinder

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Civa Alex (08/2665) 6 9 6 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cavagnoli Luca (08/2787) 6 15 3 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Manselli Simone (08/2860) 0 0 6 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lui Umberto (08/2784) 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lini Alice (08/2859) 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zanazzi Fabio (08/2760) 0 0 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Soncini Emanuele (08/3015) 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Storti Elisa (08/3974) 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lanzoni Massimiliano (08/3049) 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ruggeri Sonny (08/3334) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Civa Alex 08/2665 12 26 2,17

Cavagnoli Luca 08/2787 9 24 2,67

Manselli Simone 08/2860 6 14 2,33

Lui Umberto 08/2784 4 9 2,25

Lini Alice 08/2859 6 6 1,00

Zanazzi Fabio 08/2760 3 5 1,67

Soncini Emanuele 08/3015 3 4 1,33

Storti Elisa 08/3974 3 4 1,33

Lanzoni Massimiliano 08/3049 2 1 0,50

Ruggeri Sonny 08/3334 0 0 0,00

Cium Cium Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Ledizzi Marco (08/3068) 6 12 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ferrari Mario (08/2726) 0 0 6 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Galasi Ruggero (08/2873) 3 7 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sandrini Claudio (08/2984) 3 6 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Moretti Daniele (08/2114) 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ricca Maurizio (08/2095) 3 5 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zanini Andrea (08/6179) 3 0 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bozzoni Nicolas (08/3254) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ledizzi Marco 08/3068 12 23 1,92

Ferrari Mario 08/2726 6 13 2,17

Galasi Ruggero 08/2873 6 13 2,17

Sandrini Claudio 08/2984 6 10 1,67

Moretti Daniele 08/2114 6 8 1,33

Ricca Maurizio 08/2095 6 6 1,00

Zanini Andrea 08/6179 6 6 1,00

Bozzoni Nicolas 08/3254 0 0 0,00



Ciokodrile

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Lodigiani Adriano (08/3337) 3 5 6 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Falco Michele (08/3255) 6 10 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sarte Damiano (08/3210) 0 0 6 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pedrini Andrea (08/3100) 3 3 3 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gorini Dario (08/2936) 3 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Borgna Matteo (08/2960) 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ruggeri Luca (08/5539) 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Valcarenghi Denise (08/3347) 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Allegri Marco (08/3343) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cavalleri Marco (08/3270) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Branchi Leonardo (08/3295) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Lodigiani Adriano 08/3337 9 22 2,44

Falco Michele 08/3255 9 15 1,67

Sarte Damiano 08/3210 6 14 2,33

Pedrini Andrea 08/3100 6 10 1,67

Gorini Dario 08/2936 3 9 3,00

Borgna Matteo 08/2960 6 8 1,33

Ruggeri Luca 08/5539 4 7 1,75

Valcarenghi Denise 08/3347 3 2 0,67

Allegri Marco 08/3343 0 0 0,00

Cavalleri Marco 08/3270 0 0 0,00

Branchi Leonardo 08/3295 2 0 0,00

Il Vecchio Piero Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Ballarini Matteo (08/3058) 3 8 6 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fontana Adamo (08/3249) 6 8 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cattaneo Matteo Giuseppe (08/6300) 6 8 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Frassi Mauro (08/2920) 3 4 6 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vailati Gianluca (08/3056) 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Galvani Davide (08/3406) 3 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bragonzi Claudio (08/2901) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lanzara Tommaso (08/3405) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ballarini Matteo 08/3058 9 21 2,33

Fontana Adamo 08/3249 12 20 1,67

Cattaneo Matteo 08/6300 9 11 1,22

Frassi Mauro 08/2920 9 7 0,78

Vailati Gianluca 08/3056 3 5 1,67

Galvani Davide 08/3406 6 1 0,17

Bragonzi Claudio 08/2901 0 0 0,00

Lanzara Tommaso 08/3405 0 0 0,00

Bar Saimon Dart Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Cattaneo Giovanni (08/3113) 6 11 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Grandi Andrea (08/2714) 6 9 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gaudenzi Michela (08/2651) 6 7 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Spelta Mattia (08/3304) 6 8 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Malfasi Erika (08/3349) 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cattaneo Luca (08/3144) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tassi Leonardo (08/3111) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bosi Elena (08/2968) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Brocchieri Paolo (08/2969) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zaninelli Amos (08/3000) 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cattaneo Giovanni 08/3113 10 15 1,50

Grandi Andrea 08/2714 10 15 1,50

Gaudenzi Michela 08/2651 10 13 1,30

Spelta Mattia 08/3304 8 8 1,00

Malfasi Erika 08/3349 3 1 0,33

Cattaneo Luca 08/3144 0 0 0,00

Tassi Leonardo 08/3111 0 0 0,00

Bosi Elena 08/2968 2 0 0,00

Brocchieri Paolo 08/2969 2 0 0,00

Zaninelli Amos 08/3000 3 0 0,00


